LEGAL STATEMENTS

Copyright Hampton Electric LLC. 2017. All Rights Reserved. Copyright in this document is owned by Hampton Electric LLC.

Company Identification and Trademarks

All registered and/or unregistered trademarks and/or service marks used or referred to on the web site are the property of Hampton Electric LLC. and/or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. You may not use, copy, reproduce, republish, upload, post, transmit, distribute, or modify these marks in any way without Hampton Electric LLC. 's prior written permission.

Copyright

All materials contained on this web site are copyrighted except where explicitly noted otherwise. © 2017 Hampton Electric LLC. All rights reserved.

Proprietary Rights to Content

You acknowledge and agree that content, including but not limited to text, software, sound, photographs, video, graphics or other material contained in this web site presented to you ("Content") is protected by copyrights, trademarks, service marks, patents or other proprietary rights and laws.

Hampton Electric LLC. gives you permission to electronically copy and print portions of the web site for your personal use. However, Hampton Electric LLC. retains the copyright on all such materials. You understand and agree that you are permitted only to use this Content as expressly authorized by this Agreement and may not copy, reproduce, distribute or create derivative works from this Content without Hampton Electric LLC. 's prior, expressed authorization

License Disclaimer

Other than the Copyright License expressly provided above, nothing on any Hampton Electric LLC. Web Site shall be construed as conferring any license under any of Hampton Electric LLC. 's or any third party's intellectual property rights, whether by estoppels, implication, or otherwise.

Content and Liability Disclaimer

Changes are periodically made to the documents published on this Web Site. Hampton Electric LLC. shall not be responsible for any errors or omissions contained at this Web Site, and reserves the right to make changes without notice. Accordingly, all Hampton Electric LLC. and third-party information is provided "AS IS."

This publication is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind, either express or implied, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or non-infringement. This publication could include technical inaccuracies or typographical errors. Changes are periodically added to the information herein;

In no event shall Hampton Electric LLC. be liable for any damages whatsoever, and in particular, Hampton Electric LLC. shall not be liable for special, indirect, consequential, or incidental damages for lost profits, loss of revenue, or loss of use, whether brought in contract, negligence, or tort, arising out of or connected with any Hampton Electric LLC. Web Site or the information contained in it.

User Feedback

Any information provided to Hampton Electric LLC. in connection with any Hampton Electric LLC. Web Site shall be provided by the submitter and received by Hampton Electric LLC. on a non-confidential basis. Hampton Electric LLC. shall be free to use such information on an unrestricted basis.

Questions

Should you have any inquiries about the Statements above, please contact us at:

213 E. Selandia Ln. Carson, CA 90746

info@hamptonelectricllc.om